
STA Shuttle Bus Information 2022/2023
For the convenience of our entire community and to ease car park congestion, we have free morning and
afternoon shuttle buses looping along 3 bus routes:

1. Gateway BTS Ekkamai (Exit 4 - Gateway Ekkamai) and Primary School (Gate 5 - Blue Area Pridi 20)
2. High School (Gate 3 - Shuttle Bus Zone) and Primary School (Gate 5 - Blue Area Pridi 20)
3. MaxValu 71 (Back car park) and Primary School (Gate 5 - Blue Area Pridi 20)

Please see below the approximate departure times for morning and afternoon shuttle buses:

BTS Ekkamai
to

Primary School

Primary School
to

BTS Ekkamai

Primary School
to

High School

High School
to

Primary School

MaxValu 71
to

Primary School

Primary School
to

MaxValu 71

6:40 am

6:50 am

7:00 am

7:10 am

7:15 am

7:20 am

7:25 am

7:30 am

7:35 am

7:40 am

7:50 am

8:00 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:10 pm

2:55 pm

3:05 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

3:50 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:20 pm

6:55 am

7:05 am

7:15 am

7:25 am

7:30 am

7:40 am

7:50 am

8:00 am

8:15 am

11:30 am

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

12:45 pm

1:00 pm

2:40 pm

2:45 pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

3:45 pm

3:50 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:15 pm

5:30 pm

6:40 am

6:50 am

7:00 am

7:10 am

7:20 am

7:40 am

7:50 am

8:00 am

2:40 pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:15 pm

5:30 pm

6:30 am

6:40 am

6:50 am

7:00 am

7:10 am

7:20 am

7:30 am

7:40 am

7:50 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

2:35 pm

2:40 pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

3:50 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:15 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 am

7:10 am

7:20 am

7:30 am

7:40 am

8:00 am

2:00 pm

2:10 pm

2:20 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

7:30 am

7:45 am

7:55 am

8:00 am

8:15 am

2:35 pm

2:45 pm

2:55 pm

3:05 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

3:50 pm

Updated 10 July 2022 - Please contact St Andrews Bangkok Transport Department with any questions,
comments, or requests.

https://goo.gl/maps/K3hEn1bMUeE2
https://goo.gl/maps/8wHmX23iRQn
https://goo.gl/maps/t2KbC7aQeGu
https://goo.gl/maps/8wHmX23iRQn
https://goo.gl/maps/o1tkJk7TNbH2
https://goo.gl/maps/8wHmX23iRQn
mailto:transport@standrews.ac.th


Shuttle Bus Routes


