

## STA Shuttle Bus Information 2022/2023

For the convenience of our entire community and to ease car park congestion, we have free morning and afternoon shuttle buses looping along 3 bus routes:

- 1. <u>Gateway BTS Ekkamai</u> (Exit 4 Gateway Ekkamai) and <u>Primary School</u> (Gate 5 Blue Area Pridi 20)
- 2. <u>High School</u> (Gate 3 Shuttle Bus Zone) and <u>Primary School</u> (Gate 5 Blue Area Pridi 20)
- 3. <u>MaxValu 71</u> (Back car park) and <u>Primary School</u> (Gate 5 Blue Area Pridi 20)

Please see below the approximate departure times for morning and afternoon shuttle buses:

BTS Ekkamai to Primary School	Primary School to BTS Ekkamai	Primary School to High School	High School to Primary School	MaxValu 71 to Primary School	Primary School to MaxValu 71
6:40 am	6:55 am	6:40 am	6:30 am	7:00 am	7:30 am
6:50 am	7:05 am	6:50 am	6:40 am	7:10 am	7:45 am
7:00 am	7:15 am	7:00 am	6:50 am	7:20 am	7:55 am
7:10 am	7:25 am	7:10 am	7:00 am	7:30 am	8:00 am
7:15 am	7:30 am	7:20 am	7:10 am	7:40 am	8:15 am
7:20 am	7:40 am	7:40 am	7:20 am	8:00 am	2:35 pm
7:25 am	7:50 am	7:50 am	7:30 am	2:00 pm	2:45 pm
7:30 am	8:00 am	8:00 am	7:40 am	2:10 pm	2:55 pm
7:35 am	8:15 am	2:40 pm	7:50 am	2:20 pm	3:05 pm
7:40 am	11:30 am	2:50 pm	8:00 am	3:00 pm	3:15 pm
7:50 am	12:15 pm	3:00 pm	8:30 am	3:15 pm	3:30 pm
8:00 am	12:30 pm	3:15 pm	2:35 pm	3:30 pm	3:50 pm
11:30 am	12:45 pm	3:30 pm	2:40 pm		
12:30 pm	1:00 pm	3:45 pm	2:50 pm		
1:00 pm	2:40 pm	4:00 pm	3:00 pm		
1:15 pm	2:45 pm	4:15 pm	3:15 pm		
2:10 pm	2:50 pm	4:30 pm	3:30 pm		
2:55 pm	3:00 pm	4:45 pm	3:50 pm		
3:05 pm	3:15 pm	5:00 pm	4:00 pm		
3:15 pm	3:30 pm	5:15 pm	4:15 pm		
3:30 pm	3:45 pm	5:30 pm	4:30 pm		
3:50 pm	3:50 pm		4:45 pm		
4:00 pm	4:00 pm		5:00 pm		
4:15 pm	4:15 pm		5:15 pm		
4:30 pm	4:30 pm		5:30 pm		
4:45 pm	4:45 pm				
5:00 pm	5:00 pm				
5:20 pm	5:15 pm				
	5:30 pm				

Updated 10 July 2022 - Please contact St Andrews Bangkok <u>Transport Department</u> with any questions, comments, or requests.



## **Shuttle Bus Routes**





**ROUTE 1** 

Primary School (Gate 5 - Blue Area Pridi 20) O High School (Gate 3 - Shuttle Bus Zone) Estimated duration: 10-20 minutes



**ROUTE 2** 

Primary School (Gate 5 - Blue Area Pridi 20) • Gateway Ekkamai (Gate 4 - In front of Watsons) Estimated duration: 15-25 minutes



ROUTE 3 Primary School (Gate 5 - Blue Area Pridi 20) • Max Valu 71 (Back of Max Valu) Estimated duration: 10-15 minutes